Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

## SCHEDULES

## SCHEDULE 12

## **COLLABORATION AGREEMENTS**

- 2 (1) Section 23 (police force collaboration agreements) is amended in accordance with this paragraph.
  - (2) In the title, for "Police force collaboration agreements" substitute "Collaboration agreements involving police forces".
  - (3) Omit subsection (1).
  - (4) In subsection (2), for the words before paragraph (a) substitute—
    - "(2) Force collaboration provision may, in particular, consist of provision—".
  - (5) Omit subsection (3).
  - (6) In subsection (4), for "An agreement" substitute "A collaboration agreement".
  - (7) In subsection (5), for "an agreement" substitute "a collaboration agreement".
  - (8) Omit subsections (6), (7) and (8).